Summary Results Report

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Spring Primary Election

February 21, 2023 Dodge County, Wisconsin
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 51 of 51

Ballots Cast - Total 12,961

Ballots Cast - Blank 0
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Summary Results Report
Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023

Justice of Supreme
Vote For 1

Janet C. Protasiewicz

Daniel Kelly

Everett D. Mitchell

Jennifer R. Dorow

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Muni Judge Beaver Dam Jt
Vote For 1

James H. Brace
Maryann S. Schacht
Todd A. Snow
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Alder Dist 1
Vote For 1

Joel Blase

Dana Davis

Joe Kallas

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL
4,013
4,364

421
4,073

3
12,874
68

19
12,961
51 of 51

TOTAL
830

1,963
1,543
26
4,362

2

683
5,047
110f 11

TOTAL
134

238
152
2
526

0

53
579
10of1

VOTE %
31.17%

33.90%
3.27%
31.64%
0.02%
100.00%

VOTE %
19.03%

45.00%
35.37%
0.60%
100.00%

VOTE %
25.48%

45.25%
28.90%
0.38%
100.00%
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