### UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Dodge County, Wisconsin

# Summary Results ReportSpring Primary ElectionFebruary 21, 2023StatisticsT0TALElection Day Precincts Reporting51 of 51Ballots Cast - TotalBallots Cast - Blank0

# Summary Results Report Spring Primary Election February 21, 2023

#### Justice of Supreme

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %
Janet C. Protasiewicz	4,013	31.17%
Daniel Kelly	4,364	33.90%
Everett D. Mitchell	421	3.27%
Jennifer R. Dorow	4,073	31.64%
Write-In Totals	3	0.02%
Total Votes Cast	12,874	100.00%
Overvotes	68	
Undervotes	19	
Contest Totals	12,961	
Precincts Reporting	51 of 51	

#### Muni Judge Beaver Dam Jt Vote For 1

VoleTOTT		
	TOTAL	VOTE
James H. Brace	830	19.03%
Maryann S. Schacht	1,963	45.00%
Todd A. Snow	1,543	35.37%
Write-In Totals	26	0.60%
Total Votes Cast	4,362	100.00%
Overvotes	2	
Undervotes	683	
Contest Totals	5,047	
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11	

# Alder Dist 1

Vote For I		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Joel Blase	134	25.48%
Dana Davis	238	45.25%
Joe Kallas	152	28.90%
Write-In Totals	2	0.38%
Total Votes Cast	526	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	53	
Contest Totals	579	
Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	

# Dodge County, Wisconsin